Western -vs- Windsor
11/23/2019 at Windsor

Date: 11/23/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Start: 4:00PM -

et o Winds
Time: 2:15 Western 1 1 1 3lor
Attendance: 102
Location: Windsor WES: Emma Thomas (1); Sydnee Baker (1); April Clark (1)

WSR: Kendi Lundell (2)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By WES WSR
1st 7:40 WES Emma Thomas April Clark, 1 0
1st 12:53 WSR Kendi Lundell Amy Maitre, 1 1
2nd 6:22 WES April Clark , 2 1
3rd 14:09 WSR Kendi Lundell Maggie Peterson, Aubrey Lefler 2 2
3rd 16:28 WES Sydnee Baker April Clark, Emma Suitor 3 2

Western Power Plays Windsor Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 18:01 19:24 01:23 0 0] -- 2nd 00:01 01:24 01:23 6] 0 --
2nd 12:16 14:16 02:00 0 0 - 2nd 05:50 07:50 02:00 0 (0] -
3rd 16:22 16:28 00:06 0 0 - 3rd 18:32 01:28 0 0 -
03:29 (o} 0 0 04:51 0 0 0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WSR Ashley Maitre 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 18:01 PP
1st WES Sydnee Baker 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:24 PP
2nd WES Sarah Irwin 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 5:50 PP
2nd WSR Aubrey Lefler 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 12:16 PP
3rd WSR Victoria Sudeyko 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:22 PP

3rd WES Olivia Kariunas 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 18:32 PP



Western 3

Pos #  Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

4  Kyle Bertrand

10 Sam Wood

13 Kamma Andersen
14 Jessie Sanghe

16 Olivia Kariunas
18 Kira Memet

19 Brooke Dicicco
24 Rachel Armstrong
25 Julia Zuccon

27 Janneke Watt

34 Emma Thomas
41 Carmen Lasis

44  Sarah Irwin

64 Jenna MaclLean
67 Sydnee Baker

74 Renae Nevills

87  April Clark

89 Hannah Irwin

91 Emma Suitor

94 Tareya Webster

o

1-2

1-2

Total

Windsor 2

Pos Player

WO OORFrRrRORPR OOORFR OOOOOOOOOoOOoO|®

WIOFP ONOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|>»
OO O 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoONy

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

+/-

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Molly Jenkins
Daralan Ditto
Jessica Gribbon
Olivia Lynch

Kendi Lundell
Aubrey Lefler
Maggie Peterson
Mia Dinardo
Megan Bates
Morgan Simard
Zoey Westervelt
Amy Maitre
Ashley Maitre
Teah Burke
Victoria Sudeyko
Maggi DeWolf-Russ
Tori Chenier
Samantha Spagnol
Jaydlin Spooner
Avery Mertz

PR
o ©Oo 0 s wer|}

12
13
16
17
18
21
24
25
26
27
30
97

o

1-2

1-2

Total

Western Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

EN 1 2

Tota
|

NIO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ONOO OO OO|I®

WO OO OO O0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OORPEFP OOOOOo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|k
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO W

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|o

¢ Mins

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

2 3

Tota

41 Carmen Lasis W 60:00
94 Tareya Webster 0:00

2

0 14 19
0O 0 O

42

1 Molly Jenkins
30 Jaydlin Spooner

0:00
L 58:32

0 0
10 14

33

Totals

Western Faceoffs
No data to report.

N

0 14 19

© O ©|Ww

o O OO

42

Totals

Windsor Faceoffs
No data to report.

wlw oo

10 14

o0 OO

33






0-0

1-1

1-1
1-1

1-1

1-1

1-1

1-1
1-1

1-1
1-1

2-1

2-1
2-1

2-1

2-1

2-1

2-1

2-2

2-2

2-2

3-2

3-2
3-2

3-2

3-2

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WES

PP
WES

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

[07:40] GOAL by WES Emma Thomas (FIRST GOAL), Assist by April Clark, On ice for WES: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1
for season.

Western 1, Windsor 0

[12:53] GOAL by WSR Kendi Lundell, Assist by Amy Maitre, On ice for WSR: , On ice for WES: , goal number 2 for season.
Western 1, Windsor 1

[18:01] Penalty on Ashley Maitre WSR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[18:01] Start power play for WES.
[19:24] Penalty on Sydnee Baker WES 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[19:24] End power play for WES.
Period #2 Plays
[00:01] Ashley Maitre (WSR) penalty complete.
[00:01] Start power play for WSR.
[01:24] Sydnee Baker (WES) penalty complete.

[01:24] End power play for WSR.
[05:50] Penalty on Sarah Irwin WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[05:50] Start power play for WSR.
[06:22] GOAL by WES April Clark (SHORT HANDED), On ice for WES: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 4 for season.
Western 2, Windsor 1

[07:50] Sarah Irwin (WES) penalty complete.

[07:50] End power play for WSR.
[12:16] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

[12:16] Start power play for WES.
[14:16] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.

[14:16] End power play for WES.
Period #3 Plays

[14:09] GOAL by WSR Kendi Lundell, Assist by Maggie Peterson and Aubrey Lefler, On ice for WSR: , On ice for WES: , goal
number 3 for season.

Western 2, Windsor 2
[16:22] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[16:22] Start power play for WES.
[16:28] GOAL by WES Sydnee Baker (POWER PLAY), Assist by April Clark and Emma Suitor, On ice for WES: , On ice for
WSR: , goal number 6 for season.
Western 3, Windsor 2
[16:28] Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.

[16:28] End power play for WES.
[18:32] Penalty on Olivia Kariunas WES 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

[18:32] Start power play for WSR.
Period #0 Plays
[1 Olivia Kariunas (WES) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WSR.



