Western -vs- Windsor 11/23/2019 at Windsor

Date: 11/23/2019 **Start:** 4:00PM **Time:** 2:15 Attendance: 102 Location: Windsor

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
Western	1	1	1	3	Winds
VVC3tCITI			'		Oi

WES: Emma Thomas (1); Sydnee Baker (1); April Clark (1) WSR: Kendi Lundell (2)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	WES	WSR
1st	7:40	WES	Emma Thomas	April Clark,	1	0
1st	12:53	WSR	Kendi Lundell	Amy Maitre,	1	1
2nd	6:22	WES	April Clark		2	1
3rd	14:09	WSR	Kendi Lundell	Maggie Peterson, Aubrey Lefler	2	2
3rd	16:28	WES	Sydnee Baker	April Clark, Emma Suitor	3	2

Western Power Plays

Windsor Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	18:01	19:24	01:23	0	0		2nd	00:01	01:24	01:23	0	0	
2nd	12:16	14:16	02:00	0	0		2nd	05:50	07:50	02:00	0	0	
3rd	16:22	16:28	00:06	0	0		3rd	18:32		01:28	0	0	
			03:29	0	0	0				04:51	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	WSR	Ashley Maitre	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	18:01	PP
1st	WES	Sydnee Baker	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	19:24	PP
2nd	WES	Sarah Irwin	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	5:50	PP
2nd	WSR	Aubrey Lefler	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	12:16	PP
3rd	WSR	Victoria Sudeyko	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	16:22	PP
3rd	WES	Olivia Kariunas	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	18:32	PP

Individual

Western 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	4	Kyle Bertrand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Sam Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Kamma Andersen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Jessie Sanghe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Olivia Kariunas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	18	Kira Memet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Brooke Dicicco	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Rachel Armstrong	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	25	Julia Zuccon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	27	Janneke Watt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	34	Emma Thomas	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	41	Carmen Lasis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	44	Sarah Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	64	Jenna MacLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	67	Sydnee Baker	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	74	Renae Nevills	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	87	April Clark	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	89	Hannah Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	91	Emma Suitor	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	94	Tareya Webster	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_
		Total	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6

Windsor 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	1	Molly Jenkins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	3	Daralan Ditto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	4	Jessica Gribbon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	5	Olivia Lynch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	6	Kendi Lundell	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Aubrey Lefler	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	10	Maggie Peterson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	11	Mia Dinardo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Megan Bates	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Morgan Simard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Zoey Westervelt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	Amy Maitre	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Ashley Maitre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	21	Teah Burke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Victoria Sudeyko	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	25	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	26	Tori Chenier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	27	Samantha Spagnol	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	30	Jaydlin Spooner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	97	Avery Mertz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_
		Total	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6

Western Goalkeeping

# Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
41 Carmen Lasis	W	60:00	2	0	14	19	9	0	42
94 Tareya Webster		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	0	14	19	9	0	42

Windsor Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1	Molly Jenkins		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30	Jaydlin Spooner	L	58:32	3	0	9	10	14	0	33
	Totals			3	0	9	10	14	0	33

Western Faceoffs

No data to report.

Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[07:40] GOAL by WES Emma Thomas (FIRST GOAL), Assist by April Clark, On ice for WES: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		Western 1, Windsor 0
1-0		[12:53] GOAL by WSR Kendi Lundell, Assist by Amy Maitre, On ice for WSR: , On ice for WES: , goal number 2 for season.
1-1		Western 1, Windsor 1 [18:01] Penalty on Ashley Maitre WSR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
	PP	
1-1 1-1	WES	[18:01] Start power play for WES. [19:24] Penalty on Sydnee Baker WES 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-1	PP WES	[19:24] End power play for WES.
		Period #2 Plays
1-1	PP WSR	[00:01] Ashley Maitre (WSR) penalty complete.
1-1	PP WSR	[00:01] Start power play for WSR.
1-1	PP WSR	[01:24] Sydnee Baker (WES) penalty complete.
1-1 1-1	PP WSR	[01:24] End power play for WSR. [05:50] Penalty on Sarah Irwin WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP WSR	[05:50] Start power play for WSR.
1-1		[06:22] GOAL by WES April Clark (SHORT HANDED), On ice for WES: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 4 for season.
		Western 2, Windsor 1
2-1	PP WES PP	[07:50] Sarah Irwin (WES) penalty complete.
2-1	WES	[07:50] End power play for WSR.
2-1	PP	[12:16] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
2-1	WES PP	[12:16] Start power play for WES.
2-1	WES PP	[14:16] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.
2-1	WES	[14:16] End power play for WES.
		Period #3 Plays
2-1		[14:09] GOAL by WSR Kendi Lundell, Assist by Maggie Peterson and Aubrey Lefler, On ice for WSR: , On ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.
0.5		Western 2, Windsor 2
2-2	PP	[16:22] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-2	WES	[16:22] Start power play for WES. [16:28] GOAL by WES Sydnee Baker (POWER PLAY), Assist by April Clark and Emma Suitor, On ice for WES: , On ice for
2-2		WSR: , goal number 6 for season.
	PP	Western 3, Windsor 2
3-2	WSR PP	[16:28] Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2	WSR	[16:28] End power play for WES. [18:32] Penalty on Olivia Kariunas WES 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
3-2	PP WSR	[18:32] Start power play for WSR.
		Period #0 Plays
3-2	PP WES	[] Olivia Kariunas (WES) penalty complete.
3-2	PP WES	[] End power play for WSR.